
Woodie Wallace is Vice President of Operations and 
Customer Care for CoreVault, a division of DWL 
Holdings launched in 2005. CoreVault markets and 
delivers an encrypted online data backup and recovery 
solution to small and medium size businesses. While 
starting the business, Wallace and the rest of the 
CoreVault team knew they were just in time to serve a 
market plagued with data security concerns. “We know 
that most businesses have considered the risk of data 
loss, but few have a secure plan or have taken the right 
action to protect their data. CoreVault spent a great 
deal of time to develop an excellent product and specific 
training prior to rolling it out. When we opened the 
doors, we resembled a three-year-old company.”

Jeff Cato, Vice President of Sales since late 2005, sees 
a strong need for the product. “Historically, most 
businesses have managed their own data back-ups 
using various forms of storage, usually housed at their 
facility. Industry statistics show that nearly fifty percent 
of small businesses never open their doors again 
following catastrophic data loss. And ninety percent go 
out of business within one year of losing their data.”

Wallace knew training would be integral to CoreVault’s 
success. Through previous experience in the data 
storage industry he had seen great results from training 
partnerships with Oklahoma Department of Career and 
Technology Education (CareerTech). Wallace sought a 
similar partnership with CareerTech and Francis Tuttle.

CareerTech Training for Industry Program (TIP) 
Coordinator Mac Brown, Francis Tuttle’s Industry 
Training Coordinator Kevin Barber, and Curriculum 
Specialist Jennifer Owen were among the team of 
people that initially met with Wallace and CFO John 
Harris. As Wallace and Harris explained the CoreVault 
vision, each team member assumed their role to support 
it. Brown gathered information to determine funding 
eligibility. Owen collected documentation to help 
develop training manuals and PowerPoint presentations. 
Barber gathered information to help identify rooms, 
equipment, software, material, and trainers needed to 
deliver the customized training solution.  

For Sales and Channel Partner training, Barber chose 
trainer Larry Gundlach for his strong sales background 
and success training in a variety of industries. Wallace 
and Cato both believe that Francis Tuttle and 
Gundlach bring what’s necessary to the table. “The 
partnership with Francis Tuttle helps us to educate our 
Channel Partners so they are able to market CoreVault 
to their customers, for a win-win for all parties,” says 
Cato. “Larry understands what we need and brings 
in-depth knowledge of regulations that necessitate 
long-term storage and management of data.”

Barber selected trainer Marla Lobo to develop and deliver 
product-specific training to CoreVault’s Sales Engineers. 
“It is a little-known fact that Francis Tuttle can learn about 
and then teach your employees about your product,” 
states Barber. “In some of the strongest partnerships 
between Francis Tuttle and industry, this is what happens. 
Francis Tuttle becomes your training department.”

With Francis Tuttle as its training partner, CoreVault 
can focus on its core competency. “Our expectation,” 
adds Wallace, “is that our partnership with Francis 
Tuttle and CareerTech is one that will continue 
long-term. They are the first thought in my mind 
for training, always with a “can-do” attitude, never a 
canned solution, and can provide any level of training 
that a company needs.”
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Francis tuttle business & industry services 
Team Leader	 Peggy Geib	 717.4756 / pgeib@francistuttle.com
Construction Trades Coordinator	 Rich Kindberg	 717.4144 / rkindberg@francistuttle.com
Executive Development	 Cathy McCullough	 717.4138 / cmccullough@francistuttle.com
Government Contracting Assistance	 Judy Robbins	 717.4741 / jrobbins@francistuttle.com
Industrial Coordinator	 Clark Jermain	 717.4745 / cjermain@francistuttle.com
Manufacturing Extension Agent	 Ron Holmes	 717.4133 / rholmes@francistuttle.com
Market Development	 Cindy Mitas	 717.4225 / cmitas@francistuttle.com
Organization Development	 Denton Blevins	 717.4251 / dblevins@francistuttle.com
Safety Coordinator	 Roger Hargis	 717.4761 / rhargis@francistuttle.com
Safety Specialist	 John White	 717.4608 / jwhite@francistuttle.com
Technology/Manufacturing	 Kevin Barber	 717.4291 / kbarber@francistuttle.com
Quality/Manufacturing	 Kevin Arnold	 717.4738 / karnold@francistuttle.com
Computer Training Specialist	 Leah Zachary	 717.4768 / lzachary@francistuttle.com
Business & Entrepreneurial Services Coordinator	 Shelley Cadamy	 717.4752 / scadamy@francistuttle.com
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performance is provided by Francis Tuttle.

Rockwell Campus: 
12777 N. Rockwell Avenue, Oklahoma City, OK 73142

Portland Campus: 
3500 N.W. 150th Street, Oklahoma City, OK 73134

Reno Campus: 
7301 West Reno Avenue, Oklahoma City, OK 73127

Web Address: www.francistuttle.com/bis

Francis Tuttle Board of Education: 
Bob Turner, President	B ruce Moran, Vice President 
Buddy Sanford, Clerk	 David Brown, Member 
Dave Gillogly, Member	 Dr. Kay Martin, Superindendent/CEO

If you have a success story to share in a future issue of performance 
please contact the Francis Tuttle Marketing Department at 717.4207.

It is the policy of Francis Tuttle not to discriminate with regard to race, color, religion, 
gender, national origin, age, marital or veteran status, or disabilities. This policy shall 
be followed in the operation of its educational programs and activities, recruitment, 
admissions, employment practices and other educational services. Inquiries concerning 
application of this policy may be directed to the Human Resources Director, who serves 
as the Coordinator of Title IX; Section 504; and Americans with Disabilities Act for all 
campuses, at 12777 N. Rockwell, Oklahoma City, OK 73142-2789, 405.717.4335.

“In some of the strongest partnerships 
between Francis Tuttle and industry, this 
is what happens. Francis Tuttle becomes 

your training department.”

CoreVault Achieves Win-win with 
Customized Training


